MIZI03 Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2023-03-28   Rev:8    MIZI03 Series – EC Notes  1
MIZI03 Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 3W, Railway Certified
Features
►Industrial Standard DIP-24 Package
►Ultra-wide Input Ranges 9-36VDC, 18-75VDC, 40-160VDC

Temp.: 380~400℃
Date:2023-03-28   Rev:8    MIZI03 Series – EC Notes  22
Part Number Structure
M -
Package Type
I 03
DIP-24
Output Power
3 Watt
Output Voltage
05S
Single
Dual
Output Quantity
S:
D:
24ZI
Input Voltage Range
Input Voltage Range
9 VDC~ 3624:
18 VDC~ 7548:
05:
12:
VDC
VDC
5
12
15: VDC15
Ultra-wide 4:1
40 VDC~ 160110:
Application
Railway
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MIZI03 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MIZI03-24S05 3,718,245
Hours
MIZI03-24S12 4,403,695
MIZI03-24S15 4,241,122
MIZI03-24D12 3,949,173
MIZI03-24D15 3,704,010
MIZI03-48S05 3,670,131
MIZI03-48S12 4,320,602
MIZI03-48S15 4,265,135
MIZI03-48D12 3,903,443
MIZI03-48D15 3,590,970
MIZI03-110S05 3,360,038
MIZI03-110S12 4,175,132
MIZI03-110S15 3,993,406
MIZI03-110D12 3,812,921
MIZI03-110D15 3,625,452
	24V Input Models
	24V Input Models
	24V Input Models